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N 3 DAYS

e Results

STATE RALLY

" Scouts

NSW

Place  Patrol Name Formation Region Points
1 142 - Patroll 1st Turramurra Sydney North 457
2 102 - The Lindfield Lads 1st Lindfield Sydney North 432
3 721-Jerra2 1st Jerrabomberra South Coast and Tablelands 429
4 739 - Erik the Red 1st Ourimbah Hunter and Coastal 422
5 719 - Sharkrays 1st Sailors Bay Sydney North 398
6 331 - The Best Leumeah 1st Leumeah Hume 376
7 325 - great flying spaghetti monster 1st Brush Park Sydney North 374
8 776 - Santa Cruz 1st East Roseville Sydney North 360
9 327-J4A Eastwood/Marsfield Sydney North 359

10 106 - The Seven Wonders of the World 2nd Sutherland (ARMCO) South Metropolitan 358
11 301 - real housewives of Wearne Bay 1st Wearne Bay South Metropolitan 351
12 342 - Barbie Girls 1st Oyster Bay South Metropolitan 349
13 705-1PPTBC 1st Picnic Point South Metropolitan 344
14 105 - Westmead Wanderers 1st Westmead Greater Western Sydney 337
15 751 - The Dysfunctionals Chatswood Sydney North 333
16 148 - State Rally Rats 1st Batemans Bay South Coast and Tablelands 330
17 347 - Exotic Explorers 2nd Bankstown (LD Bach Vietnam) South Metropolitan 329
18 103 - 1st Camden South 1st Camden South Hume 328
19 707 - Coachwhip 1st Lindfield Sydney North 328
20 117 - The Goldfish 2nd Baulkham Hills Greater Western Sydney 326
21 123 - Pheonix Patrol 1st Parramatta Greater Western Sydney 325
22 313 - Great Balls of Fire Maryland-Shortland Hunter and Coastal 324
23 157 - Yepiii 2nd Bankstown (LD Bach Vietnam) South Metropolitan 323
24 113 - Luck of the Irish Nambucca Valley North Coast 320
25 127 - The Chill Patrol 2nd Northmead Greater Western Sydney 319
26 350 - Cobargo 1 1st Cobargo South Coast and Tablelands 317
27 143 - Patrol2 1st Turramurra Sydney North 316
28 360 - Magpies 1st Northbridge Sydney North 314
29 763 - Dingo 1st Roselea Sydney North 313
30 130 - C.ILA - Christmas in August- 1st Woollahra/Paddington South Metropolitan 312
31 319 - Firestarters 2nd Sutherland (ARMCO) South Metropolitan 302
32 320 - Leumeah Lions 1st Leumeah Hume 299
33 711 - Jumpers Kingsford-Smith South Metropolitan 298
34 321-Jerral 1st Jerrabomberra South Coast and Tablelands 290
35 149 - Airhearts 1st Batemans Bay South Coast and Tablelands 290
36 703 - The Great Seamen 1st Mannering Park Hunter and Coastal 279
37 144 - Patrol3 1st Turramurra Sydney North 279
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39
40
41
42
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44
45
46
47
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55
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72
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74

Patrol Name

156 - 1st Woy Woy Highfliers
361 - Hakuna Matata

316 - The conquerors

701 - The Globe Trotters

351 - Cobargo 2

146 - 1st Kiama

136 - Ultra Viet Hoopers (UVH)
109 - Flying Toasters

755 - La Baguette

762 - Pymble Peeps

737 - Pandelanora

715 - Skippers

369 - Numbats

770 - 1st Boronia

131 - JAFFAS

713 - Magpie

310 - Scorpion Patrol
177 - Fiddlestick Runners
353 - The Dingoes

366 - Anonymous

341 - Rally State

743 - Purple Frogs

307 - Cheezels

376 - The Lost Ones

343 - Mountain Devils
772 - Bucket-hat Bandits
718 - canoeing patrol part 2
740 - Mission Possible
305 - Snake

308 - Dingo Patrol

704 - Winsto Winners
346 - West Pymble

754 - The Jokers

155 - The Roamins

124 - 1st Chipping Norton Narhwals
314 - Needle Dgagons

State Rally 2023
Results

Formation

1st Woy Woy

1st Kariong

1st Kanwal

1st Balmain

1st Cobargo

1st Kiama

1st Canley Heights
1st North Rocks
North St Ives

1st Pymble

1st Blaxland

1st Elanora Heights
Kingsford-Smith

1st Castle Hill

1st Boronia

Lones

1st Lindfield

1st Quakers Hill-Doonside
1st Paterson/Bolwarra
Fairlight/Manly

1st Ermington

1st Oyster Bay

1st Seaforth

3rd Parkes

1st Russell Vale

1st South Penrith

3rd Orange
Eastwood/Marsfield
2nd Turramurra

1st Castle Hill

1st Quakers Hill-Doonside
1st Winston Hills
West Pymble

1st Hoxton Park
Kotara

1st Chipping Norton
1st Quakers Hill-Doonside

Scouts

NSW

Region
Hunter and Coastal

Hunter and Coastal

Hunter and Coastal

South Metropolitan

South Coast and Tablelands
South Coast and Tablelands
Hume

Greater Western Sydney
Sydney North

Sydney North

Greater Western Sydney
Sydney North

South Metropolitan

Greater Western Sydney
Sydney North

North West

Sydney North

Greater Western Sydney
Hunter and Coastal

Sydney North

Greater Western Sydney
South Metropolitan

Sydney North

The Golden West

South Coast and Tablelands
Greater Western Sydney
The Golden West

Sydney North

Sydney North

Greater Western Sydney
Greater Western Sydney
Greater Western Sydney
Sydney North

Hume

Hunter and Coastal

Hume

Greater Western Sydney

Points
278
277
275
275
274
274
273
271
270
269
263
263
261
258
258
257
256
252
251
250
248
247
247
245
242
241
241
239
239
238
237
236
235
235
235
234
233
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75 336 - 1st Bulli Patrol 1 1st Bulli South Coast and Tablelands 232
76 121 - Raptors 1st Bargo Hume 228
77 112 - Hoppers Kingsford-Smith South Metropolitan 227
78 128 - Frogs 2nd Baulkham Hills Greater Western Sydney 227
79 134 - The Silent Team 1st Balgowlah Sydney North 226
80 748 - Greenwich Aviators Greenwich/Wollstonecraft Sydney North 224
81 158 - Sawlean Voyagers 1st Maclean and 1st Sawtell North Coast 223
82 311 - Hawks 1st Quakers Hill-Doonside Greater Western Sydney 222
83 365 - Rolling Stones 1st Leichhardt South Metropolitan 222
84 118 - Gymea Guardians 2nd Gymea (St Catherines) South Metropolitan 221
85 107 - Bahtabah Dragons 1st Belmont Hunter and Coastal 219
86 322 - Pirate Pigs 1st North Rocks Greater Western Sydney 219
87 771 - The Better Ones 3rd Orange The Golden West 215
88 714 - Order of the Flying Bananas 1st Seaforth Sydney North 214
89 120 - Cereal Killers 1st Balcombe Heights Greater Western Sydney 214
90 752 - The Wet Matches Chatswood Sydney North 214
91 708 - Flying Emus 1st Seaforth Sydney North 212
92 306 - Aussie Bogans 2nd/3rd Pennant Hills Sydney North 207
93 339 - Earhart 1st Alexandria South Metropolitan 206
94 348 - Where's Wallygong 1st West Wollongong South Coast and Tablelands 205
95 110 - Funnel Webs 1st Erskine Park Greater Western Sydney 204
96 765 - Wombats 1st Gordon Sydney North 204
97 114 - Seagull 1st Lindfield Sydney North 203
98 364 - 1st Bulli Patrol 2 1st Bulli South Coast and Tablelands 202
99 702 - Warriors of the Wild West Maryland-Shortland Hunter and Coastal 200

100 162 - The Biggest Menace West Pennant Hills Sydney North 200
101 747 - The Frazzled Flappers 2nd Enfield South Metropolitan 199
102 359 - Scorpions 1st Northbridge Sydney North 198
103 173 - Hornsby Heights Patrol 1 1st Hornsby Heights Sydney North 197
104 111 - Hawks 1st Springwood Greater Western Sydney 196
105 172 - Queensland Belgiumers Drummoyne South Metropolitan 194
106 372 - FlyingFish 1st Sailors Bay Sydney North 194
107 722 - Lachlan's Broken Toe 1st Blaxland Greater Western Sydney 190
108 174 - Shrek 1st Hornsby Heights Sydney North 189
109 375-The Gems Inverell and 1st Narrabri West North West 188
110 724 - PDGP-Pretty Dam Good Patrol 1st Ingleburn Hume 187
111 147 - Bush Turl 1st Dulwich Hill/Marrickville South Metropolitan 186
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112 326 - Braidwood Woodstocks 1st Braidwood South Coast and Tablelands 185
113 334 - Magpie 1st Austinmer South Coast and Tablelands 184
114 318 - Bear 2nd Sutherland (ARMCO) South Metropolitan 183
115 317 - The Goonies 1st Gosford Hunter and Coastal 180
116 758 - Flamin’ Galahs 1st Helensburgh South Coast and Tablelands 179
117 727 - Incognito mode Epping Sydney North 178
118 303 -ZzZMTMCJ 1st Picnic Point South Metropolitan 178
119 332 - The Travelling Toddlers 1st Clarence Town Hunter and Coastal 178
120 138 - The Penguins 1st Hawkesbury Greater Western Sydney 178
121 104 - The Waddles 1st Tambourine Bay Sydney North 177
122 338 - Pink Fluffy unicorn 1st Belmont North Hunter and Coastal 174
123 766 - The Insomniac Blue Dinosaurs 1st Forestville Sydney North 172
124 710 - Harbord 1st/2nd 1st/2nd Harbord Sydney North 170
125 735 - 1st Colloroy Plateau 1st Collaroy Plateau Sydney North 170
126 154 - Da People Fairlight/Manly Sydney North 169
127 759 - Turbo Chooks 1st Helensburgh South Coast and Tablelands 169
128 164 - Cult of the Drop Bears 2nd/3rd Pennant Hills Sydney North 168
129 176 - Mitty Gospeds 1st Mittagong Hume 168
130 133 - 1st Albion Park 1st Albion Park South Coast and Tablelands 167
131 125-1See 1st Kempsey and 1st Casino North Coast 166
132 108 - Dancing Cows 1st Telarah Hunter and Coastal 165
133 775 - Ravenous Rangers 1st Willoughby Sydney North 165
134 116 - Teletubbies 1st Sailors Bay Sydney North 162
135 725 - Maple Munchers Nambucca Valley North Coast 161
136 745 - The mad bobs 1st Dubbo The Golden West 156
137 726 - The Tourists 1st Berowra Sydney North 156
138 756 - Le Croissant North St Ives Sydney North 156
139 373 - Kingsgrove Explorer's 4th Kingsgrove South Metropolitan 156
140 774 - Bunnings Snags 1st Willoughby Sydney North 154
141 728 - Panania Possums 2nd Panania South Metropolitan 153
142 101 - Where's Water 1st Murray Farm Greater Western Sydney 152
143 749 - Scurps Ryde Sydney North 152
144 363 - Raising the Titanic 1st Yass Riverina 151
145 328 - Kookaburras 1st Cambridge Park Greater Western Sydney 151
146 330 - Untitled 1st Oatley Bay South Metropolitan 149
147 122 - Orange Eastwood/Marsfield Sydney North 149
148 746 - TheCarro 1st Meadowbank Sydney North 148

Page 4 of 6




\SOND THE Higg;

N 3 DAYS

wee *

Place
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185

STATE RALLY

2023

Patrol Name

362 - Buy a consonant
717 - The Travel Junkies
730 - Eagle Patrol

335 - Bally Bandits

302 - The Unos

126 - The Stray Kiddos
706 - Aussie Koala

171 - The Wright Brothers
115 - Pink Panthers

753 - The Bent Pegs
769 - Sky Dwellers

345 - Quokkas

139 - Ghosts

312 - Kings of the Castle
349 - 1st Lugarno

150 - The Scouthood of the Travelling Tutus

159 - Dave's Turkeys
135 - The Concordes
169 - The Wombles
323 - 1st Bangor

170 - The Carrots

119 - Albatross

738 - The Daft Punks
768 - Radioactive Slugs
168 - Hakuna Matata

167 - BarbiQ and Ken-ping

358 - Sfrums

741 - Woodland Warriors
304 - WomTher

329 - The Travel Guides
709 - Forest Adventurers
731 - Aussie cheese

374 - The ATM

757 - Freezers

132 - Dora's Explorers
732 - Insert name here

337 - Manning

State Rally 2023
Results

Formation

1st Cherrybrook
1st Gosford
Cromer-Dee Why
1st Balgownie

Girl Guides

1st Waitara

1st Wattle Grove
1st Kellyville

1st Wattle Grove
Chatswood

1st East Ryde
Beecroft
Campbelltown Ghost
2nd Castle Hill
2nd Mortdale

2nd Thornton
Kyogle

1st Merewether
1st Kellyville

1st Bangor

1st Kellyville

2nd Sutherland (ARMCO)
1st Oakville

1st Mosman

1st Narellan

1st Narellan

1st Mt Druitt

1st Allambie Heights
1st Winston Hills
1st Kanwal

1st Frenchs Forest

2nd Kings Langley

2nd Armidale, 1st Moree and Tamworth Oxley

1st Cooma

1st Ourimbah

1st Allambie Heights
1st Wingham

Scouts

NSW

Region
Sydney North
Hunter and Coastal

Sydney North

South Coast and Tablelands

Girl Guides

Sydney North

Hume

Greater Western Sydney
Hume

Sydney North

Sydney North

Sydney North

Hume

Greater Western Sydney
South Metropolitan
Hunter and Coastal
North Coast

Hunter and Coastal
Greater Western Sydney
South Metropolitan
Greater Western Sydney
South Metropolitan
Greater Western Sydney
Sydney North

Hume

Hume

Greater Western Sydney
Sydney North

Greater Western Sydney
Hunter and Coastal
Sydney North

Greater Western Sydney
North West

South Coast and Tablelands

Hunter and Coastal
Sydney North

Hunter and Coastal

Points
147
144
142
142
140
139
138
138
137
136
135
133
132
131
131
131
128
127
126
125
125
120
120
119
118
117
117
116
115
114
114
114
111
111
110
109
109
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186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220

STATE RALLY
2023

Patrol Name

354 - Purple frogs

764 - Fluffy Pink Unicorns
175 - Bay Paddlers

315 - Seagulls

355 - Hillvue Dingoes

368 - Eagles

761 - Milo (Easter Island head)
744 - Voyagers

151 - AH64 Attack Helicopter
141 - Greeny Greenwich Scouts
367 - Gunning Guns

716 - The Go Buckets 2.0
729 - Unicorn Cupcakes

767 - Charlie’s Angels

145 - Dapto Earthlings

140 - Gregory

324 - Da Northern Wolves
152 - dratsl!

333 - Magellan

734 - Trailblazers

742 - Rusty Tent Pegs

750 - Glossys

153 - Keiraville Kingfishers
723 - "Enter Patrol Name Here"
160 - Singleton

165 - The Single Pringles

356 - Lyrebirds

736 - Zesty Lemmons

773 - Nutella Pringles

352 - Cobargo 3

357 - Navy Knights

760 - Birbs of Sean

340 - Berowra Bushies

161 - Bay Riders

344 - Narn-ya

State Rally 2023

Results

Formation

1st Hoxton Park
Brookvale/Curl Curl
Carey Bay/Toronto
1st Kyle Bay
Tamworth Hillvue
Beecroft
Normanhurst

East Maitland

2nd Thornton
Greenwich/Wollstonecraft
1st Gunning

1st Asquith

1st Berowra

1st Forestville
Dapto

Cammeray

1st East Ryde
Drummoyne

1st Alexandria

1st Asquith

1st Allambie Heights
1st Glossodia

1st Keiraville

1st Wearne Bay
Singleton

1st East Ryde
Epping

1st East Roseville
1st Sailors Bay

1st Cobargo

1st Sefton
Normanhurst

1st Berowra

Carey Bay/Toronto
1st Terrey Hills

Scouts

NSW

Region
Hume
Sydney North

Hunter and Coastal

South Metropolitan

North West

Sydney North

Sydney North

Hunter and Coastal

Hunter and Coastal

Sydney North

South Coast and Tablelands
Sydney North

Sydney North

Sydney North

South Coast and Tablelands
Sydney North

Sydney North

South Metropolitan

South Metropolitan

Sydney North

Sydney North

Greater Western Sydney
South Coast and Tablelands
South Metropolitan

Hunter and Coastal

Sydney North

Sydney North

Sydney North

Sydney North

South Coast and Tablelands
Hume

Sydney North

Sydney North

Hunter and Coastal

Sydney North

Points
105
105
103
102

98
97
94
92
92
91
90
89
89
88
88
88
87
84
83
82
80
79
78
76
76
76
75
74
73
61
61
59
54
43
30
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