



### Place Points **Patrol Name** Formation Region 1 142 - Patrol1 1st Turramurra Sydney North 457 2 102 - The Lindfield Lads 1st Lindfield Sydney North 432 South Coast and Tablelands 3 721 - Jerra 2 1st Jerrabomberra 429 4 739 - Erik the Red 1st Ourimbah Hunter and Coastal 422 5 719 - Sharkrays 1st Sailors Bay Sydney North 398 6 331 - The Best Leumeah 1st Leumeah Hume 376 7 325 - great flying spaghetti monster 1st Brush Park Sydney North 374 8 776 - Santa Cruz 1st East Roseville Sydney North 360 327 - J4A 9 Eastwood/Marsfield Sydney North 359 10 106 - The Seven Wonders of the World 2nd Sutherland (ARMCO) South Metropolitan 358 11 301 - real housewives of Wearne Bay 1st Wearne Bay South Metropolitan 351 342 - Barbie Girls 12 1st Oyster Bay South Metropolitan 349 13 705 - 1PP TBC **1st Picnic Point** South Metropolitan 344 105 - Westmead Wanderers 1st Westmead Greater Western Sydney 337 14 15 751 - The Dysfunctionals Chatswood Sydney North 333 16 148 - State Rally Rats 1st Batemans Bay South Coast and Tablelands 330 17 347 - Exotic Explorers 2nd Bankstown (LD Bach Vietnam) South Metropolitan 329 103 - 1st Camden South 18 1st Camden South Hume 328 19 707 - Coachwhip 1st Lindfield Sydney North 328 117 - The Goldfish 2nd Baulkham Hills 20 Greater Western Sydney 326 21 123 - Pheonix Patrol 1st Parramatta Greater Western Sydney 325 22 313 - Great Balls of Fire Maryland-Shortland Hunter and Coastal 324 157 - Yepiii 23 2nd Bankstown (LD Bach Vietnam) South Metropolitan 323 24 113 - Luck of the Irish Nambucca Valley North Coast 320 25 127 - The Chill Patrol 2nd Northmead Greater Western Sydney 319 26 350 - Cobargo 1 1st Cobargo South Coast and Tablelands 317 27 143 - Patrol2 1st Turramurra Sydney North 316 1st Northbridge 28 360 - Magpies Sydney North 314 29 763 - Dingo 1st Roselea Sydney North 313 30 130 - C.I.A - Christmas in August-1st Woollahra/Paddington South Metropolitan 312 31 319 - Firestarters 2nd Sutherland (ARMCO) South Metropolitan 302 32 320 - Leumeah Lions 1st Leumeah Hume 299 33 711 - Jumpers Kingsford-Smith South Metropolitan 298 34 321 - Jerra 1 1st Jerrabomberra South Coast and Tablelands 290 South Coast and Tablelands 35 149 - Airhearts 1st Batemans Bay 290 1st Mannering Park Hunter and Coastal 279

1st Turramurra

- 36 703 - The Great Seamen
- 37 144 - Patrol3

279

Sydney North





### Place Points **Patrol Name** Formation Region 38 156 - 1st Woy Woy Highfliers 1st Woy Woy Hunter and Coastal 278 39 361 - Hakuna Matata 1st Kariong Hunter and Coastal 277 40 316 - The conquerors 1st Kanwal Hunter and Coastal 275 41 701 - The Globe Trotters 1st Balmain South Metropolitan 275 42 351 - Cobargo 2 1st Cobargo South Coast and Tablelands 274 43 146 - 1st Kiama 1st Kiama South Coast and Tablelands 274 44 136 - Ultra Viet Hoopers (UVH) **1st Canley Heights** Hume 273 45 109 - Flying Toasters 1st North Rocks Greater Western Sydney 271 46 755 - La Baguette North St Ives Sydney North 270 47 762 - Pymble Peeps 1st Pymble Sydney North 269 48 309 - FLYNN DON'T!!!!!!!! 1st Blaxland Greater Western Sydney 263 49 737 - Pandelanora 1st Elanora Heights Sydney North 263 50 715 - Skippers Kingsford-Smith South Metropolitan 261 51 369 - Numbats 1st Castle Hill Greater Western Sydney 258 52 770 - 1st Boronia 1st Boronia Sydney North 258 53 131 - JAFFAS Lones North West 257 54 713 - Magpie 1st Lindfield Sydney North 256 55 310 - Scorpion Patrol 1st Quakers Hill-Doonside Greater Western Sydney 252 56 177 - Fiddlestick Runners 1st Paterson/Bolwarra Hunter and Coastal 251 250 57 353 - The Dingoes Fairlight/Manly Sydney North 58 366 - Anonymous **1st Ermington** Greater Western Sydney 248 59 341 - Rally State 1st Oyster Bay South Metropolitan 247 60 743 - Purple Frogs 1st Seaforth Sydney North 247 307 - Cheezels The Golden West 61 **3rd Parkes** 245 62 376 - The Lost Ones 1st Russell Vale South Coast and Tablelands 242 1st South Penrith 63 343 - Mountain Devils Greater Western Svdnev 241 64 772 - Bucket-hat Bandits 3rd Orange The Golden West 241 Eastwood/Marsfield 65 718 - canoeing patrol part 2 Sydney North 239 740 - Mission Possible 66 2nd Turramurra Sydney North 239 67 305 - Snake 1st Castle Hill Greater Western Sydney 238 1st Quakers Hill-Doonside 68 308 - Dingo Patrol Greater Western Sydney 237 69 704 - Winsto Winners 1st Winston Hills Greater Western Sydney 236 70 346 - West Pymble West Pymble Sydney North 235 1st Hoxton Park 71 754 - The Jokers Hume 235 Hunter and Coastal 72 155 - The Roamins Kotara 235 73 124 - 1st Chipping Norton Narhwals 1st Chipping Norton Hume 234

1st Quakers Hill-Doonside

74 314 - Needle Dragons

233

Greater Western Sydney





### Place Points **Patrol Name** Formation Region 75 336 - 1st Bulli Patrol 1 1st Bulli South Coast and Tablelands 232 76 121 - Raptors 1st Bargo Hume 228 77 112 - Hoppers Kingsford-Smith South Metropolitan 227 78 128 - Frogs 2nd Baulkham Hills Greater Western Sydney 227 79 134 - The Silent Team 1st Balgowlah Sydney North 226 80 748 - Greenwich Aviators Greenwich/Wollstonecraft Sydney North 224 81 158 - Sawlean Voyagers 1st Maclean and 1st Sawtell North Coast 223 82 311 - Hawks 1st Quakers Hill-Doonside Greater Western Sydney 222 83 365 - Rolling Stones 1st Leichhardt South Metropolitan 222 84 118 - Gymea Guardians 2nd Gymea (St Catherines) South Metropolitan 221 85 107 - Bahtabah Dragons 1st Belmont Hunter and Coastal 219 86 322 - Pirate Pigs 1st North Rocks Greater Western Sydney 219 87 771 - The Better Ones 3rd Orange The Golden West 215 88 714 - Order of the Flying Bananas 1st Seaforth Sydney North 214 89 120 - Cereal Killers **1st Balcombe Heights** Greater Western Sydney 214 90 752 - The Wet Matches Chatswood Sydney North 214 91 708 - Flying Emus 1st Seaforth Sydney North 212 92 306 - Aussie Bogans 2nd/3rd Pennant Hills Sydney North 207 93 339 - Earhart 1st Alexandria South Metropolitan 206 348 - Where's Wallygong 1st West Wollongong 205 94 South Coast and Tablelands 95 110 - Funnel Webs **1st Erskine Park** Greater Western Sydney 204 96 765 - Wombats 1st Gordon Sydney North 204 1st Lindfield 203 97 114 - Seagull Sydney North 98 364 - 1st Bulli Patrol 2 1st Bulli South Coast and Tablelands 202 99 702 - Warriors of the Wild West Maryland-Shortland Hunter and Coastal 200 West Pennant Hills 200 100 162 - The Biggest Menace Svdnev North 101 747 - The Frazzled Flappers 2nd Enfield South Metropolitan 199 1st Northbridge 102 359 - Scorpions Sydney North 198 103 173 - Hornsby Heights Patrol 1 1st Hornsby Heights Sydney North 197 104 111 - Hawks 1st Springwood Greater Western Sydney 196 105 172 - Queensland Belgiumers Drummoyne South Metropolitan 194 106 1st Sailors Bay 372 - FlyingFish Sydney North 194 107 722 - Lachlan's Broken Toe 1st Blaxland Greater Western Sydney 190 108 174 - Shrek 1st Hornsby Heights Svdnev North 189 109 375 - The Gems Inverell and 1st Narrabri West North West 188 110 724 - PDGP-Pretty Dam Good Patrol 1st Ingleburn Hume 187

1st Dulwich Hill/Marrickville

186

South Metropolitan





	•		NSW	1
Place	Patrol Name	Formation	Region	Points
112	326 - Braidwood Woodstocks	1st Braidwood	South Coast and Tablelands	185
113	334 - Magpie	1st Austinmer	South Coast and Tablelands	184
114	318 - Bear	2nd Sutherland (ARMCO)	South Metropolitan	183
115	317 - The Goonies	1st Gosford	Hunter and Coastal	180
116	758 - Flamin' Galahs	1st Helensburgh	South Coast and Tablelands	179
117	727 - Incognito mode	Epping	Sydney North	178
118	303 - ZMTMCJ	1st Picnic Point	South Metropolitan	178
119	332 - The Travelling Toddlers	1st Clarence Town	Hunter and Coastal	178
120	138 - The Penguins	1st Hawkesbury	Greater Western Sydney	178
121	104 - The Waddles	1st Tambourine Bay	Sydney North	177
122	338 - Pink Fluffy unicorn	1st Belmont North	Hunter and Coastal	174
123	766 - The Insomniac Blue Dinosaurs	1st Forestville	Sydney North	172
124	710 - Harbord 1st/2nd	1st/2nd Harbord	Sydney North	170
125	735 - 1st Colloroy Plateau	1st Collaroy Plateau	Sydney North	170
126	154 - Da People	Fairlight/Manly	Sydney North	169
127	759 - Turbo Chooks	1st Helensburgh	South Coast and Tablelands	169
128	164 - Cult of the Drop Bears	2nd/3rd Pennant Hills	Sydney North	168
129	176 - Mitty Gospeds	1st Mittagong	Hume	168
130	133 - 1st Albion Park	1st Albion Park	South Coast and Tablelands	167
131	125 - I See	1st Kempsey and 1st Casino	North Coast	166
132	108 - Dancing Cows	1st Telarah	Hunter and Coastal	165
133	775 - Ravenous Rangers	1st Willoughby	Sydney North	165
134	116 - Teletubbies	1st Sailors Bay	Sydney North	162
135	725 - Maple Munchers	Nambucca Valley	North Coast	161
136	745 - The mad bobs	1st Dubbo	The Golden West	156
137	726 - The Tourists	1st Berowra	Sydney North	156
138	756 - Le Croissant	North St Ives	Sydney North	156
139	373 - Kingsgrove Explorer's	4th Kingsgrove	South Metropolitan	156
140	774 - Bunnings Snags	1st Willoughby	Sydney North	154
141	728 - Panania Possums	2nd Panania	South Metropolitan	153
142	101 - Where's Water	1st Murray Farm	Greater Western Sydney	152
143	749 - Scurps	Ryde	Sydney North	152
144	363 - Raising the Titanic	1st Yass	Riverina	151
145	328 - Kookaburras	1st Cambridge Park	Greater Western Sydney	151
146	330 - Untitled	1st Oatley Bay	South Metropolitan	149
147	122 - Orange	Eastwood/Marsfield	Sydney North	149

1st Meadowbank

148

Sydney North





Place	Patrol Name	Formation	Region	Points
149	362 - Buy a consonant	1st Cherrybrook	Sydney North	147
150	717 - The Travel Junkies	1st Gosford	Hunter and Coastal	144
151	730 - Eagle Patrol	Cromer-Dee Why	Sydney North	142
152	335 - Bally Bandits	1st Balgownie	South Coast and Tablelands	142
153	302 - The Unos	Girl Guides	Girl Guides	140
154	126 - The Stray Kiddos	1st Waitara	Sydney North	139
155	706 - Aussie Koala	1st Wattle Grove	Hume	138
156	171 - The Wright Brothers	1st Kellyville	Greater Western Sydney	138
157	115 - Pink Panthers	1st Wattle Grove	Hume	137
158	753 - The Bent Pegs	Chatswood	Sydney North	136
159	769 - Sky Dwellers	1st East Ryde	Sydney North	135
160	345 - Quokkas	Beecroft	Sydney North	133
161	139 - Ghosts	Campbelltown Ghost	Hume	132
162	312 - Kings of the Castle	2nd Castle Hill	Greater Western Sydney	131
163	349 - 1st Lugarno	2nd Mortdale	South Metropolitan	131
164	150 - The Scouthood of the Travelling Tutus	2nd Thornton	Hunter and Coastal	131
165	159 - Dave's Turkeys	Kyogle	North Coast	128
166	135 - The Concordes	1st Merewether	Hunter and Coastal	127
167	169 - The Wombles	1st Kellyville	Greater Western Sydney	126
168	323 - 1st Bangor	1st Bangor	South Metropolitan	125
169	170 - The Carrots	1st Kellyville	Greater Western Sydney	125
170	119 - Albatross	2nd Sutherland (ARMCO)	South Metropolitan	120
171	738 - The Daft Punks	1st Oakville	Greater Western Sydney	120
172	768 - Radioactive Slugs	1st Mosman	Sydney North	119
173	168 - Hakuna Matata	1st Narellan	Hume	118
174	167 - BarbiQ and Ken-ping	1st Narellan	Hume	117
175	358 - Sfrums	1st Mt Druitt	Greater Western Sydney	117
176	741 - Woodland Warriors	1st Allambie Heights	Sydney North	116
177	304 - WomTher	1st Winston Hills	Greater Western Sydney	115
178	329 - The Travel Guides	1st Kanwal	Hunter and Coastal	114
179	709 - Forest Adventurers	1st Frenchs Forest	Sydney North	114
180	731 - Aussie cheese	2nd Kings Langley	Greater Western Sydney	114
181	374 - The ATM	2nd Armidale, 1st Moree and Tamworth Oxley	North West	111
182	757 - Freezers	1st Cooma	South Coast and Tablelands	111
183	132 - Dora's Explorers	1st Ourimbah	Hunter and Coastal	110
184	732 - Insert name here	1st Allambie Heights	Sydney North	109
185	337 - Manning Bats	1st Wingham	Hunter and Coastal	109



220 344 - Narn-ya

# State Rally 2023 Results



			113 11	/
Place	Patrol Name	Formation	Region	Points
186	354 - Purple frogs	1st Hoxton Park	Hume	105
187	764 - Fluffy Pink Unicorns	Brookvale/Curl Curl	Sydney North	105
188	175 - Bay Paddlers	Carey Bay/Toronto	Hunter and Coastal	103
189	315 - Seagulls	1st Kyle Bay	South Metropolitan	102
190	355 - Hillvue Dingoes	Tamworth Hillvue	North West	98
191	368 - Eagles	Beecroft	Sydney North	97
192	761 - Milo (Easter Island head)	Normanhurst	Sydney North	94
193	744 - Voyagers	East Maitland	Hunter and Coastal	92
194	151 - AH64 Attack Helicopter	2nd Thornton	Hunter and Coastal	92
195	141 - Greeny Greenwich Scouts	Greenwich/Wollstonecraft	Sydney North	91
196	367 - Gunning Guns	1st Gunning	South Coast and Tablelands	90
197	716 - The Go Buckets 2.0	1st Asquith	Sydney North	89
198	729 - Unicorn Cupcakes	1st Berowra	Sydney North	89
199	767 - Charlie's Angels	1st Forestville	Sydney North	88
200	145 - Dapto Earthlings	Dapto	South Coast and Tablelands	88
201	140 - Gregory	Cammeray	Sydney North	88
202	324 - Da Northern Wolves	1st East Ryde	Sydney North	87
203	152 - drats!!	Drummoyne	South Metropolitan	84
204	333 - Magellan	1st Alexandria	South Metropolitan	83
205	734 - Trailblazers	1st Asquith	Sydney North	82
206	742 - Rusty Tent Pegs	1st Allambie Heights	Sydney North	80
207	750 - Glossys	1st Glossodia	Greater Western Sydney	79
208	153 - Keiraville Kingfishers	1st Keiraville	South Coast and Tablelands	78
209	723 - "Enter Patrol Name Here"	1st Wearne Bay	South Metropolitan	76
210	160 - Singleton	Singleton	Hunter and Coastal	76
211	165 - The Single Pringles	1st East Ryde	Sydney North	76
212	356 - Lyrebirds	Epping	Sydney North	75
213	736 - Zesty Lemmons	1st East Roseville	Sydney North	74
214	773 - Nutella Pringles	1st Sailors Bay	Sydney North	73
215	352 - Cobargo 3	1st Cobargo	South Coast and Tablelands	61
216	357 - Navy Knights	1st Sefton	Hume	61
217	760 - Birbs of Sean	Normanhurst	Sydney North	59
218	340 - Berowra Bushies	1st Berowra	Sydney North	54
219	161 - Bay Riders	Carey Bay/Toronto	Hunter and Coastal	43

1st Terrey Hills

Page **6** of **6** 

Sydney North

30